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- DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

~ GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

Date- 29/05/2024

P. G. Activity Time Table for June 2024

Session- [ (2 PM- 3 PRTT-STng! -
5r. No. Date Day ! VISINBIE | Sacsion-Il (3 PM- 4 PM)- Al guided
guided
Topic | PGStudent | PG Guide Topic PG Student| PG Guide
1 01.06.24 | Saturday | P | pypas
session
2 03.06.24 | Monday Sk Dr. Darshan ors
review Narlawar
Thesis Review: 5
3 04.06.24 | Tuesday Proforma and ¥ Dr. Rathed
d Darshan
ummy table
4 05.06.24 |Wednesday Seminar Dr.Mithra | Dr.Lanjewar
: Book
5 06.06.24 | Thursday A Dr.Vipul | Dr.Thakre
Library
6 07.06.24 Friday cesiion All PGs
Sl Thesis Review: =
7 10.06.24 | mMonday Revi Dr.Akash Dr.Patil |Proformaand <h bE? Dr. Rathod
S dummy table ety
8 11.06.24 | Tuesday Seminar | Dr.Snigdha | Dr.Gawande
Case Thesis Review:
9 12.06.24 |Wednesday|Presentat| Dr. Deepika [ Dr. Patle |Proformaand Dr.Neethu | Dr, Wadhva
ion dummy table
10 13.06.24 | Thursday Seminar  |Dr.Darshan| Dr.Bhelkar
Case
11 14.06.24 | Friday |Presentat| Dr.Prachi |Dr.Rathod| Journal Club D;r”;:i’l':a& Dr. Thakre
ion :
Library
12 15.06.24 | Saturday : All PGs
Session
13 18.06.24 | Tuesday r::::‘ Dr.Priyanka |Dr.Lanjewarl  Seminar Dr.Deepika| Dr.Golawar
14 | 190624 |wednesday T“‘*":if:;"‘"”‘ Dr. Prachi | Dr. Gawande
15 200624 | Thursday | 2°%¢ | Dpr.aja o Seminar | Dr. Shilpa | Dr. Wadhva
S HEEAY | peview | Gawande i el bl )
Thesis Review:
16 21.06.24 Friday | Practical | Dr.Komal | Dr.Patle Pilot. Dr. Sattar | Dr. Golawar |
presentation ]
o Thesis Review: ot F
17" | 240624 | Monday | "' | DrSattar |Dr.Bhelkar |Proforma and e | Dr. patil
o dummy table [ ANUPAM2
Ry ; Library :
. “ s A-“ P'G!':
18 25.06.24 | Tuesday sassion | &
SR K3 | Tl (R
' ] [ ool ORpGE: Seminar | Dr.Pushkar
24 | Thursday, | Giew | OFShamvel |Dr.Golawar
i T Thesis Review:




